Slutresultatlista Angersjorundan 2020 Umed AK

Appendix K
1 Rune Grafstrom

Hans-Roland Sundstrom

2 Anton Mattsson
Bert-Ola Naslund

3 Leif Ek
Tobias Eriksson Ek

4 Mikael Jardstam
Mikael Asplund

VOC Mekonomen

1 Magnus Lindstrom
Lennart Lindstrom

2 Nils-Olov Lindstrom
Ake Stromberg

3 Johan Lindberg
Philip Nasmo

4 Jonathan Lundgren
Sven-Inge Nilsson

5 Jonathan Haglund
Maja Ekbark

Ornskoldsviks RK
Ornskoldsviks RK
Umed AK

Vannas MK
Vannas MK
Vannas MK

SHRA Ornskdldsvik
Ornskoldsviks MK

Vannas MK
Vannas MK
Ornskoldsviks RK
Ornskoldsviks RK
Umed AK

Vannas MK
Umed AK

Umea AK
Ornskoldsviks MK
Ornskoldsviks MK

VW Golf

Volvo 142

Volvo Amazon

Saab 96

Volvo 940

Volvo 244

Volvo 240

Volvo 240

Volvo 240

03:27

03:47

03:48

04:00

03:28

03:37

03:50

03:48

12:04

03:14

03:29

03:34

03:30

03:09

03:22

03:58

04:10

03:34

03:31

03:39

03:42

03:51

03:31

03:34

03:45

04:03

03:49

03:08

03:21

03:29

03:30

03:14

03:21

03:35

03:49

03:30

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

13:20

14:16

14:33

14:51

13:22

13:54

15:08

15:50

22:57



Rally Standard
1 Gerhard Sjokvist
Veronica Sjokvist
2 Erik Sjostrom
Eric Lennartsson
3 Henrik Lindahl
Patrik Oberg
4 Lucas Willman
Casper Stromgren
Tobias Kuronen
Erik Lifvergren

2 WD

1 Magnus Aberg
Gunnar Aberg

2 Per-Olov Larsson
Kristina Hellgren

4 WD
1 Jorgen Jonasson
Nicklas Jonasson
2 Marcus Nilsson
Kenneth Eriksson

Ornskoldsviks RK
Ornskoldsviks RK

Vannas MK
Vannas MK
Vannas MK
Vannas MK
Vannas MK
Vannas MK
Umed AK

Jorns MK

Vannas MK
Vannas MK
Vannas MK
Vannas MK

Vannas MK
Vannas MK
Vannas MK
Vannas MK

Audi Coupé
Opel Astra
Volvo 850
Mazda 323 F

Saab 9000

VW Golf Il

Peugeot 306

Skoda Fabia R 5

Mitsubishi Evo V

03:28

03:35

03:40

03:42

00:00

03:07

03:17

02:51

03:03

03:12

03:13

03:24

03:21

00:00

03:01

03:06

02:39

02:48

03:26

03:24

03:35

03:36

00:00

03:11

03:14

02:51

02:58

03:10

03:07

03:20

03:21

00:00

02:58

03:01

02:38

02:43

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

13:16
13:19
13:59
14:00

Utgatt

12:17

12:38

10:59

11:32



